Jewers Grain LTD
New Granaries
Elmswell Road
Weolpit

Adalt Tene
Delivery No
Delivery Date

Test

OB Solubie Extract 0.2mm as is hasis

10B Predicied Spirit Yield 0.2mm as i basis

Moisture

Total Nitrogen dry basis
JOB Sal:ble Nitregen Ralio
Friahility

Phenols PSWR HPLC

i Wiltesodimethylamine

0 Crop Laurente

Signed for znd on behalf of Boortmall

Maleelin Pirie
Maltings Manager

HP21022022
L]
Malt Analysis

Medism Distilling Malt Contract No 20005322

21005264 Brodugsion Siee Glenesk

18-Feb-2022 IDE Na 93002
Resuit Units
776 %SE
410 LAonne
435 %
1.50 %
36,7 %
94.5 %
50 ppm
2 ppb
100 o

L22052JE596



